
07 3010 8201

tuckshop@wesspandc.org

Tuckshop is located ground level O Block
(Under Performing Arts Centre)

West End State School P&C Association

TUCKSHOP
MENU

 2024 - Term 2 

SPECIALS
Monday - Ravioli

Tuesday - Butter Chicken

Wednesday - Pizza!

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

Frozen Treats

Beef or Spinach & Ricotta in a napoli sauce

Frozen Yoghurt
Zooper Dooper
Callipo
Lemonade Icy Twist
Rainbow Paddle Pop

$2.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.80
$2.00

served w/rice

Birthday fun!
Birthday buckets filled with
zooper dooper fun for the
whole class 
+ $2 tuckshop voucher 
+ Birthday Certificate! $15

Keep an eye on our facebook page and flexischools
for any changer or  our latest special offerings! facebook.com/wesspandc

Mon-Fri 8am - 1:45pm

Ordering: 
Our preference is for orders and payment
via Flexischools --> flexischools.com.au

The latest specials and up-to-date pricing
will be found there.

Cut-off for orders: 8:30am

Lunch Breaks: Separate orders required for
1st and 2nd lunches. Not all items will be
available for both lunch breaks.

Forgotten lunch: We can provide your child
with a sandwich and IOU note sent home.
Prompt payment is greatly appreciated.
Drop in or call to make a credit card
payment.

Interested in volunteering? Drop in and say
hi or email us tuckshop@wesspandc.org

delivered to your child’s class!

Hawaiian or BBQ Chicken



Protein:
Chicken/Roast Beef 
Ham
Tuna
Cheese/Egg/Avocado
Cheese & Salad
Salad
Fillings: 
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot,
Beetroot, Cucumber, Pineapple
Avocado
Cheese/Boiled Egg

Spreads: 
Gravy/Mayo/Pickles
Make it Toasted

CheeseBurger

Apple or Orange
Fruit Salad
Carrot sticks
Cheese ‘n crackers
Boiled Egg
Muffin
Popcorn 
Pikelets
Rice Pudding
Greek Yoghurt
Bliss Balls

w/ lettuce & tom or bbq sauce

$5.50

VegeBurger
$5.50

Drinks
Water 
Milk (plain) 
Milk (flavoured)
Juice (assorted)

$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.20

200ml

250ml

250ml

Hot Food

Salads

Mac n Cheese
(homemade)

$5.00

Sandwiches &
Wraps

Falafel Wrap
(w/ lettuce, tomato & carrot + sauce)

$5.00

Pizza
(cheese)

$4.00

Puppy Dog 
(1/2 hotdog with sauce)

$2.50

Corn Cob $1.50

Sausage Roll
Meat Pie

$3.50

HamBurger

Italian Salad “Garden”
Greek Salad “Opa”
Large Salad “Grande”
Chicken Caesar Salad
“Bellisimo”

$4.50
$6.00
$8.50
$6.50

Snacks

w/ lettuce, tomato & bbq or tom sauce

$4.00

homemade, blueberry

2nd break only

plain or strawberry

homemade

w/ strawberry coulis + 50c

$1.50
$4.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$0.50
$0.50
$3.50
$2.00

$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$6.50
$4.00
$0.50

$2.00
$1.00

$0.30

$0.50

600ml

$5.50
w/ lettuce, tomato & tom or bbq sauce

Select: Protein + Breads + Fillings + Spreads

Spinach & Ricotta Roll $4.50
Gluten Free (homemade)

Pasta Bolognese $4.50
(homemade. GF availailable + $1 )

$0.50
dates, coconut, weetbix & cocoa

Tomato or BBQ sauce 30c


