SPECIALS

Monday - Ravioli

\$5.50

Beef or Spinach ई Ricotta in a napoli sauce

Tuesday - Butter Chicken \$5.50

served w/rice

Wednesday - Pizza!

\$5.50

Hawaiian or BBQ Chicken

Frozen Treats

Frozen Yoghurt \$2.50 Zooper Dooper \$0.50

\$1.50

Callipo Lemonade Icy Twist

\$1.80

Rainbow Paddle Pop

\$2.00

Birthday fun!

Birthday buckets filled with zooper dooper fun for the whole class

+ \$2 tuckshop voucher

+ Birthday Certificate!

delivered to your child's class!

Ordering:

Our preference is for orders and payment via Flexischools --> flexischools.com.au





The latest specials and up-to-date pricing will be found there.

Cut-off for orders: 8:30am

Lunch Breaks: Separate orders required for 1st and 2nd lunches. Not all items will be available for both lunch breaks.

Forgotten lunch: We can provide your child with a sandwich and IOU note sent home. Prompt payment is greatly appreciated. Drop in or call to make a credit card payment.

Interested in volunteering? Drop in and say hi or email us tuckshop@wesspandc.org

> **P&C ASSOCIATION** WEST END STATE SCHOOL **TUCKSHOP**





West End State School P&C Association

TUCKSHOP MENU

Mon-Fri 8am - 1:45pm

2024 - Term 2

Tuckshop is located ground level O Block (Under Performing Arts Centre)



07 3010 8201



tuckshop@wesspandc.org



facebook.com/wesspandc

Keep an eye on our facebook page and flexischools for any changer or our latest special offerings!

Hot Food

Mac n Cheese (homemade)	\$5.00
Falafel Wrap (w/ lettuce, tomato & carrot + sauce)	\$5.00
Pizza (cheese)	\$4.00
Puppy Dog (1/2 hotdog with sauce)	\$2.50
Corn Cob	\$1.50
Pasta Bolognese (homemade. GF availailable + \$1)	\$4.50
Spinach & Ricotta Roll Gluten Free (homemade)	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$4.00
HamBurger w/lettuce, tomato & bbq or tom sauce	\$5.50
CheeseBurger	\$5.50
w/ lettuce ई tom or bbq sauce	
VegeBurger w/ lettuce, tomato & tom or bbq sauce	\$5.50

Tomato or BBQ sauce 30c

Sandwiches & Wraps

Select: Protein + Breads + Fillings + Spreads

Total Colors of Colors of Tillings	opi con
Protein:	
Chicken/Roast Beef	\$5.50
Ham	\$4.50
Tuna	\$3.50
Cheese/Egg/Avocado	\$4.00
Cheese & Salad	\$6.50
Salad	\$4.00
Fillings:	\$0.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot,	·
Beetroot, Cucumber, Pineapple	
Avocado	\$2.00
Cheese/Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Spreads:	1
Gravy/Mayo/Pickles	\$0.30
Make it Toasted	4050
	\$0.50
Salads	
Italian Salad "Garden"	\$4.50
Greek Salad "Opa"	\$6.00
	\$8.50
	\$6.50
"Bellisimo"	
Large Salad "Grande" Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.50

Snacks

Apple or Orange	\$1.50
Fruit Salad	\$4.50
Carrot sticks	\$1.50
Cheese 'n crackers	\$2.00
Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Muffin homemade, blueberry	\$3.00
Popcorn 2nd break only	\$0.50
Pikelets plain or strawberry	\$0.50
Rice Pudding homemade	\$3.50
Greek Yoghurt	\$2.00
Bliss Balls dates, coconut, weetbix & cocoa	\$0.50

Drinks

Water 600ml	\$2.50
Milk (plain) 200ml	\$1.50
Milk (flavoured) 25	\$2.50
Juice (assorted) 25	50ml \$2.20